
Ram Navami
Akshaya Trit iya
Shankaracharya
Buddha Purnima
Shodoshi Puja
Snan Yatra
Guru Purnima
Swami Ramakrishnananda
Swami Niranjanananda
Sri  Krishna Janmashtami
Swami Advaitananda
Swami Abhedananda
Swami Akhandananda
Durga Puja (Ashtami)
Lakshmi Puja
Kali  Puja
Jagaddhatri  Puja
Swami Subodhananda
Swami Vijnanananda
Swami Premananda
Christmas Eve
Holy Mother Sarada Devi
Swami Shivananda

Kalpataru Day
Swami Saradananda
Swami Turiyananda
Swami Vivekananda
Swami Brahmananda
Swami Trigunatitananda
Saraswati  Puja
Swami Adbhutananda
Shiva Ratri
Sri Ramakrishna
Sri  Chaitanya
Swami Yogananda
Ram Navami
Easter

Wed, Apr 21
 Sat,  May 15
Mon, May 17
Wed, May 26
Wed, Jun 09 
Thu,  June 24

Sat,  Jul  24
Fri ,  Aug 06

Sun, Aug 22
Mon, Aug 30
Mon, Sep 06
Thu, Sep 30

Wed, Oct 06
Wed, Oct 13
Wed, Oct 20
Thu, Nov 04
Fri ,  Nov 12

Tue,  Nov 16
Thu,  Nov 18
Sun, Dec 12
Fri ,  Dec 24

Sun, Dec 26
Thu,  Dec 30

Sat,  Jan 01
Sat,  Jan 08
Sun, Jan 16

Tue, Jan 25
Wed, Feb 02

Fri ,  Feb 04
Sat,  Feb 05

Wed, Feb 16
Tue,  Mar 01
Fri, Mar 04

Fri ,  Mar 18
Mon, Mar 21
Sun, Apr 10          
Sun,  Apr 17

2 0 2 1

LIST OF BIRTHDAYS & CELEBRATIONS

VEDANTA SOCIETY
OF NEW YORK

2 0 2 2


